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General information about company
Scrip code 531667
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE117K01013
Name of the company RR METALMAKERS INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the .Llsted eqlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
] Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of No. Of oS as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category fully Partly | o s shares total no. of
Category | of Is\llloasrél?ofl ders E alqtup paid- underlying | held shalr esl ted No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder quity up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as
(In) (1) shares eqUItY | o Ceints (V) + per SCRR, Total as a
held shares | p W 1957) (VI |, al % of
Iv) held V) As a % of ?‘;2 a8 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) cg: egy
Promoter
(A) I%romoter 3 4342100 4342100 | 62.16 4342100 4342100 | 62.16
Group
(B) Public 536 | 2642900 | | | 2642900 | 37.84 | 2642900 | | 2642900 | 37.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 539 | 6985000 | | | 6985000 | 100 | 6985000 | | 6985000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
o Shares
asa % Number of
No. Of ine full | Locked in sh pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming Iu OCKed IN SNATES | iherwise
No. of . conversion of | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " (XIII) equity shares
Category | of o . Underlying . securities ( as ’
utstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding - a percentage A A i
(1) conve.:rfuble Warrants sefiulr\}tles .o £ diluted <yS af (ys af ?emate):ga{lflzed
securities (Xi) and No. O share capital) 00 00 orm (XIV)
X) Warrants _ total No. | total
. (XD)= (VII)+ | No. (a)
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % of Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) 1‘% 62.16 1975000 | 45.48 4342100
romoter
Group
(B) Public 37.84 1868000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1975000 | 28.27 6210100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
fully artly shares shares shares

Category & Nos. Of . paid- . . .

paid up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders . up : _

Sharcholders (I) (IIT) equity equit Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
shares Shareﬁ Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, of
held (IV) (VD V)+ 1957) (VII) | | a Total

l(l{c/l)d (VD) As a % of X ass eg: eg?}fs Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 4342100 4342100 | 62.16 4342100 4342100 | 62.16
undivided Family
?X;ﬁoml 3 4342100 4342100 | 62.16 4342100 4342100 62.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 4342100 4342100 | 62.16 4342100 4342100 62.16
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)H(A)
(@)
B | Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | g9 477288 477288 | 6.83 477288 477288 | 6.83
holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual

shareholders

(a(ii)) holding nominal 30 2140390 2140390 | 30.64 2140390 2140390 | 30.64
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

(e) Any Other 17 25222 25222 | 0.36 25222 25222 | 036

(specity)

(S];;)(_;;Otal 536 2642900 2642900 | 37.84 2642900 2642900 | 37.84
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 536 2642900 2642900 | 37.84 2642900 2642900 | 37.84
(B)(2)+(B)
A3)
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 539 6985000 6985000 | 100 6985000 6985000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 539 6985000 6985000 | 100 6985000 6985000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
. Shares
No. Of Shargholdlng., Number.of pledged or
as a % assuming | Locked in shares :
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XTIT) equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding " percentage of i
convertible securities and | . Asa o, | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share N Asa%
securities . No. Of . o % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total
X) Warrants total No.
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a No. (a) Shares | (a) Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.16 1975000 [ 45.48 4342100
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 62.16 1975000 | 45.48 4342100
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.16 1975000 | 45.48 4342100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 6.83 162588
(a(ii)) 30.64 1695190
(e) 0.36 10222
Sub-Total (B) 37.84 1868000
A3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.84 1868000
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 100 1975000 | 28.27 6210100
(A+B+C2) ’
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1975000 | 28.27 6210100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIRAT SEVANTILAL SHAH

ALOK VIRAT SHAH

RAJAN SEVANTILAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPS1075B

APAPS8116G

AAPPS9702A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1747600

1713600

880900

4342100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1747600

1713600

880900

4342100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.02

24.53

12.61

62.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1747600

1713600

880900

4342100

Class egy

Total

1747600

1713600

880900

4342100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.02

24.53

12.61

62.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII) [ 25.02 24.53 12.61 62.16
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 972500 1002500 0 1975000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 55.65 58.5 0 45.48

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1747600 1713600 880900 4342100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

NAMRATA
PRAKASH
PATEL

RUKSHMANI
LAVII
THAKKAR

PATEL KEYUR
SURESHKUMAR

BHAVNA
DARSHAN
MEHTA

NAVIN
MADHAVIJI
MEHTA

NITIN J.
SANGHVI

REKHA
PRAKASH
PATEL

PAN (II)

AMIPP7028F

2777799997

AWQPP7831C

ABFPMO0161Q

AGZPM5506C

AEGPS5197E

AGFPP7874C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

98700

70700

354300

135079

175000

76700

101000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (AV)+
W)+ (VD

98700

70700

354300

135079

175000

76700

101000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.41

1.01

5.07

1.93

2.51

1.1

1.45

Number of Vo

ting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

98700

70700

354300

135079

175000

76700

101000

Class eg:y

Total

98700

70700

354300

135079

175000

76700

101000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.41

1.01

5.07

1.93

2.51

1.1

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
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No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.41
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.01

5.07

1.93

2.51

1.1

1.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 98700
dematerialized
form (XIV)

354300

135079

175000

76700

101000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

Name of the PARESHKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AOSPP8700N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 150000 1161479

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 150000 1161479
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

2.15
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 150000 1161479

Class egy

Total 150000 1161479

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.15 16.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII) 2.15 16.63
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000 1090779

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE WITH COMPANY AND R & T AGENT
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Bodies Corporate Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (IT) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 4 10 3 17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 15226 9966 30 25222
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 15226 9966 30 25222
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.22 0.14 0 0.36
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 15226 9966 30 25222

Class egy

Total 15226 9966 30 25222

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.22 0.14 0 0.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 022 0.14 0 0.36
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 226 9966 30 10222

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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