General information about company	7
Scrip code	531667
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE117K01013
Name of the company	RR METALMAKERS INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	D	eclaratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Table	I - Sumi	mary S	tatement h	olding o	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se	of Voting ecurities	g Rights held (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4342100			4342100	62.16	4342100		4342100	62.16
(B)	Public	536	2642900			2642900	37.84	2642900		2642900	37.84
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	539	6985000			6985000	100	6985000		6985000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	t holding of sp	pecified so	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.16	1975000	45.48			4342100
(B)	Public				37.84					1868000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1975000	28.27			6210100

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held ities (IX)	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	ern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4342100			4342100	62.16	4342100		4342100	62.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	4342100			4342100	62.16	4342100		4342100	62.16
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	4342100			4342100	62.16	4342100		4342100	62.16
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	489	477288			477288	6.83	477288		477288	6.83
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	2140390			2140390	30.64	2140390		2140390	30.64
(e)	Any Other (specify)	17	25222			25222	0.36	25222		25222	0.36
Sub-Total (B)(3)		536	2642900			2642900	37.84	2642900		2642900	37.84
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		536	2642900			2642900	37.84	2642900		2642900	37.84

С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholding pattern of	the Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		539	6985000		6985000	100	6985000	6985000	100
Total (A+B+C)		539	6985000		6985000	100	6985000	6985000	100

Ta	ble II - State	ement showi	ng shareholdi	ing pattern of th	ne Promo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promote	r and Prome	oter Group	p		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				62.16	1975000	45.48			4342100
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.16	1975000	45.48			4342100
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.16	1975000	45.48			4342100
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Public s	shareholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				6.83					162588
(a(ii))				30.64					1695190
(e)				0.36					10222
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.84					1868000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.84					1868000
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pro	omoter- No	n Public s	hareho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	1975000	28.27			6210100
Total (A+B+C)				100	1975000	28.27			6210100

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undivid	led Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRAT SEVANTILAL SHAH	ALOK VIRAT SHAH	RAJAN SEVANTILAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPS1075B	APAPS8116G	AAPPS9702A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1747600	1713600	880900	4342100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1747600	1713600	880900	4342100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.02	24.53	12.61	62.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)		
Class eg:X	1747600	1713600	880900	4342100
Class eg:y				
Total	1747600	1713600	880900	4342100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.02	24.53	12.61	62.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a				

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of	25.02	24.53	12.61	62.16
(A+B+C2)			-	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	972500	1002500	0	1975000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	55.65	58.5	0	45.48
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (	(XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1747600	1713600	880900	4342100
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Ind	ividuals - ii. I	ndividual sha	reholders holding	g nominal shar	e capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAMRATA PRAKASH PATEL	RUKSHMANI LAVJI THAKKAR	PATEL KEYUR SURESHKUMAR	BHAVNA DARSHAN MEHTA	NAVIN MADHAVJI MEHTA	NITIN J. SANGHVI	REKHA PRAKASH PATEL
PAN (II)	AMIPP7028F	ZZZZZ9999Z	AWQPP7831C	ABFPM0161Q	AGZPM5506C	AEGPS5197E	AGFPP78740
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	98700	70700	354300	135079	175000	76700	101000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	98700	70700	354300	135079	175000	76700	101000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.01	5.07	1.93	2.51	1.1	1.45
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	98700	70700	354300	135079	175000	76700	101000
Class eg:y							
Total	98700	70700	354300	135079	175000	76700	101000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	1.01	5.07	1.93	2.51	1.1	1.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and							

No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.01	5.07	1.93	2.51	1.1	1.45
Number of Loc	cked in shares (X	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	98700	0	354300	135079	175000	76700	101000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)					

Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARESHKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOSPP8700N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	1161479
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	1161479
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	16.63
Number of Voting Right	s held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	150000	1161479
Class eg:y		
Total .	150000	1161479
Total as a % of Cotal Voting rights	2.15	16.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	16.63			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	1090779			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE WITH COMPANY AND R & T AGENT			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	10	3	17			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15226	9966	30	25222			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15226	9966	30	25222			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.14	0	0.36			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)		-			
Class eg: X	15226	9966	30	25222			
Class eg:y							
Total	15226	9966	30	25222			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.22	0.14	0	0.36			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.14	0	0.36			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	226	9966	30	10222			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence